
R&K Subs ORDER #  

ITALIAN SUBS AND SANDWICHES
SINCE 1969

FREE DELIVERY

SORTING BY SALESPERSON PROVIDED ORDER & MONEY DUE DATE:  

SALESPERSON NAME:  

WEBSITE:  www.randksubs.com DELIVERY DATE:  

PHONE:  (717) 838-5907

FAX:       (717) 838-5488 TIME:  

EMAIL:  info@randksubs.com

NOTE:  PLEASE SEE BOTTOM OF ORDER FORM FOR DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT

10602

Collegiate Aquatics

ORGANIZATION NAME

2/3/2014

2/19/2104

5:00pm

FROZEN BREAKFAST 

SANDWICHES ON A 

PRETZEL ROLL

FROZEN 12" OLD 

WORLD STYLE PIZZA

FROZEN PRETZEL 

SANDWICHES
TOTALS

CUSTOMER NAME
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$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

EXTRA $15.00

$15.00

TOTAL $15.00

PIZZA: Old World Style Pizza, prepared with sliced mozzarella cheese topped with sauce.

FROZEN BREAKFAST SANDWICHES:  All three flavors prepared with White American Cheese, on a pretzel roll.

FROZEN PRETZEL SANDWICHES:  Both flavors prepared with White American Cheese, no condiment packets included.


