R&K Subs ITALIAN SUBS AND SANDWICHES SINCE 1969 FREE DELIVERY SORTING BY SALESPERSON PROVIDED WEBSITE: www.randksubs.com PHONE: (717) 838-5907 FAX: (717) 838-5488

EMAIL: info@randksubs.com

Collegiate A		ORDER # 10602	
ORGANIZATIO			
ORDER & MONEY DUE DATE:	2/3/2014	CAL FOREDOON	I NAME.
DELIVERY DATE:	2/19/2104	SALESPERSON	N NAME:
TIME:	5:00pm		

NOTE: PLEASE SEE BOTTOM OF ORDER FORM FOR DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT

		FROZEN 12" OLD WORLD STYLE PIZZA		FROZEN BREAKFAST SANDWICHES ON A PRETZEL ROLL		FROZEN PRETZEL SANDWICHES	TOTALS
CUSTOMER NAME	Bot of 2 trips	Pot of Jestes de Sara	de d	Se Sandy Cheese Se Ada Sandy Cheese Se Ada Sandy Cheese Se San	Artifele &	ete teres detertures	da Hote's Cost Pet Bot Total's
	Í						\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
							\$15.00
EXTRA							\$15.00
							\$15.00
TOTAL							\$15.00

PIZZA: Old World Style Pizza, prepared with sliced mozzarella cheese topped with sauce.

FROZEN BREAKFAST SANDWICHES: All three flavors prepared with White American Cheese, on a pretzel roll.

FROZEN PRETZEL SANDWICHES: Both flavors prepared with White American Cheese, no condiment packets included.